A.W.T. World Trade Inc.
A Division of The A.W.T. World Trade Group
4321 N. Knox  Avenue • Chicago, IL 60641 USA
773.777.7100 • Fax: 773.777.0909
sales@awt-gpi.com • www.awt-gpi.com
Manufactured by
ADVANTAGES
•	 Air	flow	for	uniform	heat	distribution

handy	storage	shelf.
Standard Features
•	 Solid	state	temperature	controls
•	 Heavy-duty	chamber	insulation
•	 Variable	speed	conveyor	drive
•	 Fiberlon™	conveyor	belt
•	 Adjustable	chamber	doors
•	 Forced-air,	top-down	airflow
•	 Adjustable	radiant	heat	panel
Options and Accessories
•	 Side	drying	panel	for	some	units
•	 Additional	conveyor	sections
•	 50	Hz	conversion
•	 Dual	chamber	for	most	models
Cat. No. Belt Width Infeed Heat Chamber Outfeed Electrical Amps
CT-16-60  16" (41 cm) 15" (38 cm) 28" (71 cm) 15" (38 cm) 115 V,1Ph, 60 Hz 14.5
CT-16-50 16" (41 cm) 15" (38 cm) 28" (71 cm) 15" (38 cm) 230 V,1Ph, 50 Hz 8
CT-18-50* 18” (46 cm) 15” (38 cm) 28” (71 cm) 15” (38 cm) 208-240/1Ph, 50 Hz 18
CT-18-60* 18” (46 cm) 15” (38 cm) 28” (71 cm) 15” (38 cm) 208-240/1Ph, 60 Hz 18
CT-18-50-380 18” (46 cm) 15” (38 cm) 28” (71 cm) 15” (38 cm) 380 V,3 Ph, 50 Hz 12
CT-24-50** 24” (61 cm) 22” (56 cm) 36” (91 cm) 22” (56 cm) 208-240/1Ph, 50 Hz 22
CT-24-60** 24” (61 cm) 22” (56 cm) 36” (91 cm) 22” (56 cm) 208-240/1Ph, 60 Hz 22
CT-24-380** 24” (61 cm) 22” (56 cm) 36” (91 cm) 22” (56 cm) 380-415/3Ph, 50 Hz 12
CTC-24-50*** 24” (61 cm) 22” (56 cm) 36” (91 cm) 22” 56 cm) 208-240/1Ph, 50 Hz 44
CTC-24-60*** 24” (61 cm) 22” (56 cm) 36” (91 cm) 22” (56 cm) 208-240/1Ph, 60 Hz 44
CTC-24-380*** 24” (61 cm) 22” (56 cm) 36” (91 cm) 22” (56 cm) 380-415/3Ph, 50 Hz 24
Specifications: Cure-Tex
Cat. No. Belt Width Infeed Heat Chamber Outfeed Electrical Amps
CT-18-50D* 18” (46 cm) 15” (38 cm) 56” (142 cm) 15” (38 cm) 208-240/1Ph, 50 Hz 36
CT-18-60D* 18” (46 cm) 15” (38 cm) 56” (142 cm) 15” (38 cm) 208-240/1Ph, 60 Hz 36
CT-24-50D* 24” (61 cm) 22” (56 cm) 72” (183 cm) 22” (56 cm) 208-240/1Ph, 50 Hz 44
CT-24-60D** 24” (61 cm) 22” (56 cm) 72” (183 cm) 22” (56 cm) 208-240/1Ph, 60 Hz 44
CT-24-380D** 24” (61 cm) 22” (56 cm) 72” (183 cm) 22” (56 cm) 380-415/3Ph, 50 Hz 24
CTC-24-50D*** 24” (61 cm) 22” (56 cm) 72” (183 cm) 22” (56 cm) 208-240/1Ph, 50 Hz 44
CTC-24-60D*** 24” (61 cm) 22” (56 cm) 72” (183 cm) 22” (56 cm) 208-240/1Ph, 60 Hz 44
CTC-24-380D*** 24” (61 cm) 22” (56 cm) 72” (183 cm) 22” (56 cm) 380-415/3Ph, 50 Hz 24
Specifications: Cure-Tex II (Dual Heat Chamber)